F009727G000216441 

•Note: The Authorised Share Capital of the Company was increased from ll3,00,00,000/- (Rupees 
Thirteen Crores only) divided into J,30,00,000 (One Crore Thirty Lakhs) equity shares of face value of l 
10/- (Rupees Ten only) each to l 24,20,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Four Crores Twenty Lakhs only) divided 
into 2,42,00,000 (Two Crore Forty Two Lakhs) equity shares of face value of l JOI- (Rupees Ten only) 
each pursuant to the Shareholder's Resolution passed on March 20, 2025. 

ANNEXUREA 
RECONCJLATION OF SHARE CAPITAL AUDIT REPOH.T 

I For Quarter Ended 

2 ISi:\' 

3 F::ic c Value 

4 Name ofthe Company